RUC T IONS

12/19/25 11:28:51

auctionsinternational.com

INTERNATIONAL

Business Liquidation-NJ #30191

Auction Opens. Mon, Sep 26 1:59pm ET

Lot Title

0001 Plastic Candy Dispenser Containers and Racks

0002 Plastic Candy Dispenser Containers and Racks

0003  Service Counter

0004  Toppings Bar

0005 Leader Refrigerated Display Case

0006 CASDigital Scale

0007 2018 Taylor Soft Serve Machine

0008 2018 Taylor Soft Serve Machine

0009 2018 Taylor Soft Serve Machine

0010 Commercial Grade Dual Milk Shake Machine

0011 Commercial Grade Dua Milk Shake Machine

0012 Commercial Grade Dua Milk Shake Machine

0013 Commercial Grade Dua Milk Shake Machine

0014  Vertical Dispenser with 12 Containers and
Heavy-Duty Wall Rack

0015 Chak Boards

0016 Bloomfield Commercial Coffee
Machine/Warmer

0017 Glassware and 2 Shelving Units

0018 Container Candy Dispensers

0019 Children's Heavy Duty Highchairs

0020 Commercial Refrigerator

0021  General Electric Commercial Microwave Oven

0022 V Tech Desk Phone & Portable Phone

0023  (5) Custom Made Shelving Units

0024  Garbage Pails, Mop & Bucket

0025 Tea Work Counter

0026 3 Compartment Warmer

0027 Magic Chef Free Standing Freezer

0028 Waring Variable Speed Immersion Blender

0029 Blakslee Commercial Undercounter Dishwasher

0030 Wall Mounted Steel Shelving, Plastic Shelving,

Freestanding Shelving

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Oct 12 6:00pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0038A
0039
0040
0041
0041A
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Curved Plateware

Soft Serve Ice Cream Mixes & Sorbet Mixes
Milkshake Cups and Various Bar Cups
White Buckets with Covers

Large Lot of Plastic Containers
Elegant Glassware and More

Wall Pictures

Beautiful Beveled Bathroom Mirror
Tables & Chairs

[lluminated Ice Cream Cone
Programmable LED Light Sign

Wall Mounted Metal Flowers
Decorations

Set of Pendant Lights

Ceiling Mounted Track Lighting
Cotton Candy Machines & Supplies
Hot Water Pot

POS System Star POS

Lighted Ceiling Fan

Frozen Desert Toppings

Ice Cream Cones

Portion Cups

White L ocker

Accent Lighting

Stera Sheen Food Sanitizer & Cleaner
Cleaning Supply Lot

Waring Commercial Blender

Glass Toppers, New

Business Hours Sign and Will Return Sign
Plastic Sample Spoons

Paper Bags & Coffee Trays

White Shelving Units

Enclosed Ice Cream Cone Holder



12/19/25 11:28:51

Lot Title

0063 Ice Cream Cone Holder
0064  Curtains

0065  (3) Wrought Iron 24' x 24" TablesA and (1)
Umbrella Stand

0066 Bar Maid A200 Glass Washer

Payment Terms. Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice,
after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to
get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded
to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions
International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-
1401 x201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Successful High Bidders. Please note when you are provided an invoice to pay, there are two different
payment amounts.1) A non-discounted rate for payments made with credit/debit cards, and, 2) A
discounted rate for payments made with certified funds; cash, bank transfer, guaranteed funds or money
order.

Please make sure your payment amount reflects your choice of payment method.

Individuals who pay the non-discounted rate with cash or guaranteed funds will have a one-time, courtesy
refund issued for the overpayment. Subsequent overpayments will have a $35 administrative fee deducted
from the remittance amount (or charged against) the invoiced buyer. Please make sure you are paying the
correct amount, per your means of payment.

Buyer's Premium: A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC,
Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334
auctionsinter national.com

2/2



