

## auctionsinternational.com

## **Business Liquidation-NJ #30191**

Auction Opens: Mon, Sep 26 1:59pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Oct 12 6:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Plastic Candy Dispenser Containers and Racks	0031	Curved Plateware
0002	Plastic Candy Dispenser Containers and Racks	0032	Soft Serve Ice Cream Mixes & Sorbet Mixes
0003	Service Counter	0034	Milkshake Cups and Various Bar Cups
0004	Toppings Bar	0035	White Buckets with Covers
0005	Leader Refrigerated Display Case	0036	Large Lot of Plastic Containers
0006	CAS Digital Scale	0037	Elegant Glassware and More
0007	2018 Taylor Soft Serve Machine	0038	Wall Pictures
0008	2018 Taylor Soft Serve Machine	0038A	Beautiful Beveled Bathroom Mirror
0009	2018 Taylor Soft Serve Machine	0039	Tables & Chairs
0010	Commercial Grade Dual Milk Shake Machine	0040	Illuminated Ice Cream Cone
0011	Commercial Grade Dual Milk Shake Machine	0041	Programmable LED Light Sign
0012	Commercial Grade Dual Milk Shake Machine	0041A	Wall Mounted Metal Flowers
0013	Commercial Grade Dual Milk Shake Machine	0042	Decorations
0014	Vertical Dispenser with 12 Containers and	0043	Set of Pendant Lights
004.	Heavy-Duty Wall Rack	0044	Ceiling Mounted Track Lighting
0015	Chalk Boards	0045	Cotton Candy Machines & Supplies
0016	Bloomfield Commercial Coffee Machine/Warmer	0046	Hot Water Pot
0017	Glassware and 2 Shelving Units	0047	POS System Star POS
0018	Container Candy Dispensers	0048	Lighted Ceiling Fan
0019	Children's Heavy Duty Highchairs	0049	Frozen Desert Toppings
0020	Commercial Refrigerator	0050	Ice Cream Cones
0021	General Electric Commercial Microwave Oven	0051	Portion Cups
0022	V Tech Desk Phone & Portable Phone	0052	White Locker
0023	(5) Custom Made Shelving Units	0053	Accent Lighting
0024	Garbage Pails, Mop & Bucket	0054	Stera Sheen Food Sanitizer & Cleaner
0025	Teal Work Counter	0055	Cleaning Supply Lot
0026	3 Compartment Warmer	0056	Waring Commercial Blender
0027	Magic Chef Free Standing Freezer	0057	Glass Toppers, New
0028	Waring Variable Speed Immersion Blender	0058	Business Hours Sign and Will Return Sign
0029	Blakslee Commercial Undercounter Dishwasher	0059	Plastic Sample Spoons
0030	Wall Mounted Steel Shelving, Plastic Shelving,	0060	Paper Bags & Coffee Trays
	Freestanding Shelving	0061	White Shelving Units
		0062	Enclosed Ice Cream Cone Holder

Lot Title

0063 Ice Cream Cone Holder

0064 Curtains

**0065** (3) Wrought Iron 24' x 24" Tables and (1)

Umbrella Stand

0066 Bar Maid A200 Glass Washer

Payment Terms: Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice, after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-1401 x201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com
Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.
Successful High Bidders: Please note when you are provided an invoice to pay, there are two different payment amounts.1) A non-discounted rate for payments made with credit/debit cards, and, 2) A discounted rate for payments made with certified funds; cash, bank transfer, guaranteed funds or money order.

Please make sure your payment amount reflects your choice of payment method.

Individuals who pay the non-discounted rate with cash or guaranteed funds will have a one-time, courtesy refund issued for the overpayment. Subsequent overpayments will have a \$35 administrative fee deducted from the remittance amount (or charged against) the invoiced buyer. Please make sure you are paying the correct amount, per your means of payment.

**Buyer's Premium:** A 14% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC, Disc.) A 10% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334 **auctionsinternational.com**